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P _ sofa / table

sofa
wooden  frame ,  polyurethane  foam  (  fabric  /  leather  )
leg :  oak  (  natural )
table
top : oak  ( natural )
leg  :  solid  oak  ( natural )

natural

sofa / table

1P armless

W750xD750xH620

SH390

W29.53”xD29.53”xH24.41”

SH15.35”

1P  bolster

W750xD750xH620

SH390

W29.53”xD29.53”xH24.41”

SH15.35”

1P  arm

W750xD750xH620

SH390

W35.43”xD29.53”xH24.41”

SH15.35”

ottoman

W750xD750xH390

W29.53”xD29.53”xH15.35”
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2P armless

W1500xD750xH620

SH390

W59.06”xD29.53”xH24.41”

SH15.35”

2P  arm

W1500xD750xH620

SH390

W59.06”xD29.53”xH24.41”

SH15.35”

3P  armless

W2250xD750xH620

SH390

W88.58”xD29.53”xH24.41”

SH15.35”

3P arm

W2250xD750xH620

SH390

W88.58”xD29.53”xH24.41”

SH15.35”
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1P armless

W650xD650xH485

SH320

W25.59”xD25.59”xH19.09”

SH12.60”

1P  bolster

W650xD650xH485

SH320

W25.59”xD25.59”xH19.09”

SH12.60”

ottoman

W650xD650xH320

W25.59”xD25.59”xH12.60”

P _ sofa / table

BY  INTERIORS  PRODUCT



W750  table

W750xD750xH195

W29.53”xD29.53”xH7.68”

W650  table

W650xD650xH155

W29.53”xD29.53”xH6.10”

1300  table

W1300xD650xH290

W51.18”xD25.59”xH11.42”
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